

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.100411, 10.101311, etc.
 Location Various Locations on Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads
 Type of Work "As Needed" Contract for Piipe Rehabilitation with Cured In Place Pipe Liner and Cementitious/Geopolymer Spray on Pipe Liner
 Contract No. MJ00056
 County: Anson, Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly, Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Bio-Nomic Services, Inc.		Nu-Pipe LLC		AM-Liner East, Inc.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000910000-N	SP	CCTV INSPECTION	40.0	HR			\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$390.00	\$ 15,600.00
2	0000910000-N	SP	VACUUM TRUCK	40.0	HR			\$500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$575.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$390.00	\$ 15,600.00
3	0000990000-E	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING	250.0	GAL			\$155.00	\$ 38,750.00	\$140.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$195.00	\$ 48,750.00
4	0986000000-E	SP	15" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	50.0	LF			\$106.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$105.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$210.00	\$ 10,500.00
5	0986000000-E	SP	18" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	150.0	LF			\$120.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$229.50	\$ 34,425.00
6	0986000000-E	SP	24" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	200.0	LF			\$149.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$185.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$256.50	\$ 51,300.00
7	0986000000-E	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	200.0	LF			\$190.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$247.50	\$ 49,500.00	\$303.75	\$ 60,750.00
8	0986000000-E	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	100.0	LF			\$250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$360.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$337.50	\$ 33,750.00
9	0986000000-E	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100.0	LF			\$215.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$247.50	\$ 24,750.00	\$189.75	\$ 18,975.00
10	0986000000-E	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100.0	LF			\$253.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$360.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$230.00	\$ 23,000.00
11	0986000000-E	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$292.00	\$ 17,520.00	\$387.50	\$ 23,250.00	\$258.75	\$ 15,525.00
12	0986000000-E	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$329.00	\$ 19,740.00	\$495.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$368.00	\$ 22,080.00
13	0986000000-E	SP	54" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$368.00	\$ 22,080.00	\$527.50	\$ 31,650.00	\$322.00	\$ 19,320.00
14	0986000000-E	SP	60" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$410.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$587.50	\$ 35,250.00	\$454.25	\$ 27,255.00
15	0986000000-E	SP	66" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$435.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$615.00	\$ 36,900.00	\$488.75	\$ 29,325.00
16	0986000000-E	SP	72" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$482.00	\$ 28,920.00	\$682.50	\$ 40,950.00	\$546.25	\$ 32,775.00
17	0986000000-E	SP	84" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60.0	LF			\$557.00	\$ 33,420.00	\$745.00	\$ 44,700.00	\$690.00	\$ 41,400.00
18	0986000000-E	SP	INVERT PLACEMENT	50.0	LF			\$125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$287.50	\$ 14,375.00
19	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 15"	16.0	LF			\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$59.10	\$ 945.60	\$500.00	\$ 8,000.00
20	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 18"	16.0	LF			\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$81.20	\$ 1,299.20	\$562.50	\$ 9,000.00
21	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 24"	16.0	LF			\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$126.80	\$ 2,028.80	\$625.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 30"	16.0	LF			\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$199.65	\$ 3,194.40	\$750.00	\$ 12,000.00
23	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 36"	16.0	LF			\$387.00	\$ 6,192.00	\$272.00	\$ 4,352.00	\$937.50	\$ 15,000.00
24	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 42"	16.0	LF			\$431.00	\$ 6,896.00	\$553.61	\$ 8,857.76	\$1,147.50	\$ 18,360.00
25	0986000000-E	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 48"	16.0	LF			\$456.00	\$ 7,296.00	\$740.51	\$ 11,848.16	\$1,282.50	\$ 20,520.00
26	0992000000-E	SP	DE-WATERING 2" PUMP	5.0	EA			\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$9,180.00	\$ 45,900.00
27	0992000000-E	SP	DE-WATERING 4" PUMP	2.0	EA			\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$9,720.00	\$ 19,440.00
28	0992000000-E	SP	DE-WATERING 6" PUMP	1.0	EA			\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
29	0992000000-E	SP	POINT REPAIR	5.0	EA			\$3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$5,940.00	\$ 29,700.00
30	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	5.0	EA			\$2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$ 112,500.00

BID TOTALS

\$430,930.00

\$	486,064.00	\$	624,625.92	\$	825,925.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------

DocuSigned by:
Jared S Mathis
 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...